
All prices include 9% OB and are in Antillian Guilders. For your convenience and safety we prefer cashless payments.

C H O G O G O

Croissant with jam and butter | 8,50 

Chocolate croissant | 9,50

B R E A K FA S T
07:30 - 11:00

Egg (boiled, sunny side up, scrambled, omelet) 
with toasted farmers bread (white or whole 
wheat)
Croissant with jam and butter
Charcuterie (choice of two: chorizo, ham, cheese, 
smoked chicken fillet, bresaola, salami, bacon)
Fresh fruit
Coffee or tea
Glass of fresh orange juice				  
34,50

H E A L T H Y
Yoghurt with nuts and superfoods
Tropical smoothie bowl
Quinoa salad with smashed avocado,  
soft boiled egg and turkey bacon
Fresh tea (ginger or mint)
Glass of fresh orange juice				  
34,50

S W E E T
Fresh fruit
Chocolate croissant
Pumpkin pancakes with candied bacon 
Oatmeal porridge with apricot, almond and 
cinnamon
Coffee or tea
Glass of fresh orange juice				  
34,50

D E L U X E
Scrambled egg with smoked salmon
Toast with serrano ham, dried figs and
walnuts (white or whole wheat)
Chocolate croissant
Tropical smoothie bowl
Coffee or tea
Mimosa				  
ANG 42,50

S I D E  O R D E R S

Eggs (3) with toasted farmers bread | 18,50 
Boiled, sunny side up, scrambled, omelet  

 F R U I T  S A L A D  				  
Fresh local fruit 

Y O G H U R T
Naturel	
With honey
With nuts and honey 
With fresh local fruit
With superfoods and seeds

Dutch pancake

Pumpkin pancakes  
with candied bacon 

Oatmeal porridge with apricots, 
almond and cinnamon

Tropical smoothie bowl

12,50
13,50
16,50 
15,50
16,50

12,00

14,00 

10,50

16,50

16,50

Follow us on social media


