

# BREAKFAST

07:30 - 11:00

#### CHOGOGO

Egg (boiled, sunny side up, scrambled, omelet) with toasted farmers bread (white or whole wheat)

Croissant with jam and butter

Charcuterie (choice of two: chorizo, ham, cheese, smoked chicken fillet, bresaola, salami, bacon)

Fresh fruit

Coffee or tea

Glass of fresh orange juice

34,50

#### HEALTHY-

Yoghurt with nuts and superfoods Tropical smoothie bowl Quinoa salad with smashed avocado, soft boiled egg and turkey bacon Fresh tea (ginger or mint) Glass of fresh orange juice 34,50

### SWEET-

Fresh fruit

Chocolate croissant

Pumpkin pancakes with candied bacon

Oatmeal porridge with apricot, almond and

Coffee or tea

Glass of fresh orange juice

34.50

#### SIDE ORDERS

Croissant with jam and butter | 8,50

Chocolate croissant | 9,50

Eggs (3) with toasted farmers bread | 18,50 Boiled, sunny side up, scrambled, omelet

#### FRUIT SALAD

Fresh local fruit 16,50

#### VOCHIPT

YOGHUKI	
Naturel	12,50
With honey	13,50
With nuts and honey	16,50
With fresh local fruit	15,50
With superfoods and seeds	16,50
Dutch pancake	12,00
Pumpkin pancakes with candied bacon	14,00
Oatmeal porridge with apricots,	10,50

## almond and cinnamon

Tropical smoothie bowl 16,50

#### DELUXE-

Scrambled egg with smoked salmon Toast with serrano ham, dried figs and

walnuts (white or whole wheat) Chocolate croissant

Tropical smoothie bowl

Coffee or tea

Mimosa

ANG 42,50



